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0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.86167 1.10463 1.23 5.01 -3.77 1.06 431 -3.25 -3.25 -128.07
11 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 1.12 0.84894 1.11568 1.25 5.06 -3.81 1.06 429 -3.23 -3.23 -131.31
12 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.83639 1.12684 1.26 511 -3.85 1.05 4.27 -3.22 -3.22 -134.53
13 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.82403 1.13811 1.27 5.16 -3.89 1.05 4.25 -3.20 -3.20 -137.73
14 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.81185 1.14949 1.28 521 -3.93 1.04 4.23 -3.19 -3.19 -140.92
15 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.79985 1.16098 1.30 5.26 -3.97 1.04 4.21 -3.17 -3.17 -144.09
16 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 1.12 0.78803 1.17259 131 5.31 -4.00 1.03 419 -3.16 -3.16 -147.24
17 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.77638 1.18432 1.32 5.37 -4.04 1.03 4.17 -3.14 -3.14 -150.38
18 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.76491 1.19616 1.34 5.42 -4.09 1.02 4.15 -3.12 -3.12 -153.51
19 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.75361 1.20812 135 5.48 -4.13 1.02 4.13 -3.11 -3.11 -156.62
20 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.74247 1.22020 1.36 5.53 -4.17 1.01 411 -3.09 -3.09 -159.71
21 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 1.12 0.73150 1.23240 1.38 5.59 -4.21 1.01 4.09 -3.08 -3.08 -162.79
22 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.72069 1.24472 1.39 5.64 -4.25 1.00 4.07 -3.06 -3.06 -165.85
23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.71004 1.25717 1.40 5.70 -4.29 1.00 4.05 -3.05 -3.05 -168.90
24 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 1.12 0.69955 1.26974 1.42 575 -4.34 0.99 4.03 -3.03 -3.03 -171.94
25 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.68921 1.28244 1.43 5.81 -4.38 0.99 4.01 -3.02 -3.02 -174.96
26 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.67902 1.29526 1.45 5.87 -4.42 0.98 3.99 -3.00 -3.00 -177.96
27 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.66899 1.30821 1.46 5.93 -4.47 0.98 3.97 -2.99 -2.99 -180.95
28 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.65910 1.32129 1.48 5.99 -4.51 0.97 3.95 -2.97 -2.97 -183.92
29 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 1.12 0.64936 1.33450 1.49 6.05 -4.56 0.97 3.93 -2.96 -2.96 -186.88
30 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.63976 1.34785 1.51 6.11 -4.60 0.96 3.91 -2.95 -2.95 -189.83
31 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 1.12 0.63031 1.36133 152 6.17 -4.65 0.96 3.89 -2.93 -2.93 -192.76
32 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.62100 1.37494 1.54 6.23 -4.70 0.95 3.87 -2.92 -2.92 -195.67
33 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.61182 1.38869 1.55 6.29 -4.74 0.95 3.85 -2.90 -2.90 -198.58
34 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.60278 1.40258 157 6.36 -4.79 0.94 3.83 -2.89 -2.89 -201.46
35 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.59387 1.41661 1.58 6.42 -4.84 0.94 3.81 -2.87 -2.87 -204.34
36 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.58509 1.43078 1.60 6.48 -4.89 0.93 3.79 -2.86 -2.86 -207.20
37 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.57644 1.44509 1.61 6.55 -4.94 0.93 3.78 -2.85 -2.85 -210.04
38 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.56792 1.45954 1.63 6.61 -4.98 0.93 3.76 -2.83 -2.83 -212.87
39 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 1.12 0.55953 1.47414 1.65 6.68 -5.03 0.92 3.74 -2.82 -2.82 -215.69
40 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 112 0.55126 1.48888 1.66 6.75 -5.09 0.92 3.72 -2.80 -2.80 -218.49
41 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.21| 0.88 0.54311 1.50377 1.33 5.43 -4.10 0.72 2.95 -2.23 -2.23 -220.72
42 0.23 0.21 0.21| 0.66 0.53508 1.51881 1.00 4.06 -3.06 0.53 217 -1.64 -1.64 -222.36
43 0.21 0.21| 0.43 0.52717 1.53400 0.65 2.66 -2.00 0.35 1.40 -1.06 -1.06 -223.42
44 0.21| 0.21 0.51938 1.54934 0.33 132 -0.99 0.17 0.69 -0.52 -0.52 -223.93
45 0.00 0.51170 1.56483 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.93
A3 106.00 56.22 228.19 -171.97 -277.97 101.46 40.04 162.52 -122.48 -223.93 -223.93

B k= 263.98 i ~

A A= 10146 % ~
s A A = 162.52 % =
¥ o r = 40.04 i
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